

57 M A C T 80/26
KAMAL Vs. DL9CAP6118

14.03.2026

Present: Sh. Sonu Jha, Ld. counsel for petitioner alongwith
petitioner in person.

IO in person.

IO submits that the MLC has been received and
DAR will be filed within 5 days.

List on 19.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
14.03.2026